
26th Michelin 24H BARCELONA 2025

26 - 28 September 2025Session 4
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

28 TFT Racing 1:40.824 121 30.113 40.648 30.063 1:40.82412 12 124 3 2

81 Era Motorsport 1:41.557 272 30.228 40.931 30.360 1:41.51925 27 275 6 6

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:41.566 193 30.288 40.864 30.266 1:41.41848 59 478 5 5

286 GetSpeed 1:41.720 244 30.230 41.051 30.185 1:41.46622 25 216 8 4

21 HAAS RT 1:41.897 475 30.292 41.035 30.397 1:41.7245 47 59 7 8

56 Scuderia P raha Racing 1:42.131 306 30.400 41.107 30.362 1:41.86930 33 3013 10 7

11 HOFOR Racing 1:42.137 477 30.084 41.269 30.526 1:41.87938 48 473 14 9

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:42.146 278 30.398 41.079 30.630 1:42.10727 27 2612 9 12

71 Juta Racing 1:42.553 549 30.409 41.206 30.937 1:42.55255 54 5414 12 15

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:42.636 6110 30.330 41.250 30.822 1:42.40261 60 6110 13 14

98 Into A frica Racing by Dragon 1:42.682 7711 30.417 41.153 30.591 1:42.16177 81 5915 11 11

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:42.978 2912 30.521 41.340 31.046 1:42.90731 29 2816 15 16

90 E2P Racing 1:45.161 4713 31.188 42.626 31.116 1:44.93026 47 4719 21 17

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

28 TFT Racing 1:40.824 121 30.113 40.648 30.063 1:40.82412 12 124 3 2

81 Era Motorsport 1:41.557 272 30.228 40.931 30.360 1:41.51925 27 275 6 6

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:41.566 193 30.288 40.864 30.266 1:41.41848 59 478 5 5

56 Scuderia P raha Racing 1:42.131 304 30.400 41.107 30.362 1:41.86930 33 3013 10 7

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:42.146 275 30.398 41.079 30.630 1:42.10727 27 2612 9 12

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

286 GetSpeed 1:41.720 241 30.230 41.051 30.185 1:41.46622 25 216 8 4

11 HOFOR Racing 1:42.137 472 30.084 41.269 30.526 1:41.87938 48 473 14 9

71 Juta Racing 1:42.553 543 30.409 41.206 30.937 1:42.55255 54 5414 12 15

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:42.636 614 30.330 41.250 30.822 1:42.40261 60 6110 13 14

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:42.978 295 30.521 41.340 31.046 1:42.90731 29 2816 15 16

90 E2P Racing 1:45.161 476 31.188 42.626 31.116 1:44.93026 47 4719 21 17

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

974 Vortex V8 1:46.513 471 31.499 42.641 32.207 1:46.34747 47 4423 22 24

701 Vortex 1:47.790 402 31.948 43.389 32.275 1:47.61240 40 4726 26 25
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26th Michelin 24H BARCELONA 2025

26 - 28 September 2025Session 4
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 1:45.098 181 31.136 42.414 31.446 1:44.99618 18 1717 18 18

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:45.210 72 31.139 42.309 31.469 1:44.91710 7 718 17 19

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:45.305 93 31.312 42.420 31.488 1:45.2208 9 820 19 20

938 GP Racing Team 1:45.921 184 31.342 42.735 31.844 1:45.92118 18 1821 24 22

928 HRT Performance 1:45.967 435 31.463 42.562 31.752 1:45.77744 43 3422 20 21

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:46.655 616 31.614 42.732 32.299 1:46.64562 61 6124 23 26

907 RPM Racing 1:47.256 497 31.723 43.204 32.035 1:46.96246 38 4925 25 23

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 1:45.098 181 31.136 42.414 31.446 1:44.99618 18 1717 18 18

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:45.210 72 31.139 42.309 31.469 1:44.91710 7 718 17 19

938 GP Racing Team 1:45.921 183 31.342 42.735 31.844 1:45.92118 18 1821 24 22

928 HRT Performance 1:45.967 434 31.463 42.562 31.752 1:45.77744 43 3422 20 21

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:46.655 615 31.614 42.732 32.299 1:46.64562 61 6124 23 26

907 RPM Racing 1:47.256 496 31.723 43.204 32.035 1:46.96246 38 4925 25 23

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

488 NM Racing 1:51.380 61 33.295 44.613 33.251 1:51.15918 9 528 28 28

427 Team Sorg Rennsport 1:53.141 662 33.589 45.169 34.089 1:52.84767 66 6329 29 29

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

111 asBest Racing 1:54.081 451 33.930 45.784 34.266 1:53.98047 45 4530 30 30

102 asBest Racing 1:57.302 402 35.205 46.774 34.962 1:56.94142 37 4131 31 31

124 THRW Honda Racing 2:00.749 133 35.762 48.358 36.237 2:00.35730 13 1232 33 32

123 THRW Honda Racing 2:01.917 84 36.172 48.270 36.658 2:01.1007 10 833 32 33

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

111 asBest Racing 1:54.081 451 33.930 45.784 34.266 1:53.98047 45 4530 30 30

102 asBest Racing 1:57.302 402 35.205 46.774 34.962 1:56.94142 37 4131 31 31

124 THRW Honda Racing 2:00.749 133 35.762 48.358 36.237 2:00.35730 13 1232 33 32

123 THRW Honda Racing 2:01.917 84 36.172 48.270 36.658 2:01.1007 10 833 32 33
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26th Michelin 24H BARCELONA 2025

26 - 28 September 2025Session 4
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

72 ANS Motorsport 1:39.361 131 29.665 39.742 29.544 1:38.95113 14 121 1 1

991 Paradine Competition 1:40.398 312 29.868 40.388 30.103 1:40.35931 29 302 2 3

14 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:41.800 543 30.239 40.786 30.527 1:41.55255 54 547 4 10

82 Era Motorsport 1:42.698 44 30.351 41.393 30.671 1:42.41532 5 411 16 13

70 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:50.829 805 32.950 44.548 33.099 1:50.59778 76 7027 27 27
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